
KG

GASOLINA

1,45 KW

6,8

DESBROZADORA
HYBC4310

HYBC4310
DISCO METAL/ CABEZAL NYLON

230/420 MM
RECTO

DOBLE MANILLAR
HYUNDAI HY43

2 TIEMPOS
43 CC

MANUAL
1,45 KW

0,8 L
7.400 RPM

185X28X29 CM
6,8 KG

8435672795107

DESBROZADORA
DISCO
DIÁMETRO DE CORTE
EJE
EMPUÑADURA
MOTOR
TIPO MOTOR
CILINDRADA
ARRANQUE
POTENCIA MÁXIMA
CAP. DEPÓSITO
VELOCIDAD GIRO
DIMENSIONES
PESO NETO
EAN


